
Team standings
Red Deer Bronze
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 EXECUTIONERS 3,122 79.5 84 264 350
2 SHARPSHOOTERS 3,086 55.0 90 218 375
3 WILD SHOTS 2,848 57.5 84 199 350
4 BILLIARD BLITZ 3,050 60.5 90 211 375
5 ALL FELT UP 2,845 46.5 84 173 350
6 CUE-BIES 2,891 41.0 90 178 375
7 OC SNIPERS 2,527 30.5 84 164 350
8 CUE KING FEATHERS 2,507 33.5 84 171 350
9 SAULTEAUX NATION 2,507 25.5 84 146 350

10 CUE CONCEPTS 1,957 2.5 90 76 375

Team players
Red Deer Bronze
ALL FELT UP

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

4 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 93 10 8 6.25 0 0 0 0 5 1610 4.6
16 CLEON STRAWBERRY 169 20 12 6.75 0 1 1 0 3 1488 3.9
17 TRAVIS STRAWBERRY 506 60 40 6 0 0 1 0 10 1605 4.7
40 RYAN LITTLEJOHN 520 70 33 5 0 0 1 0 8 1372 4.5
46 CARLOS GOODRUNNING 395 55 24 6 0 0 0 0 4 1505 4.7
48 STEVEN MAKINAW 414 58 24 6.5 0 0 0 2 5 1387 3.8
49 JULIAN STRAWBERRY 463 65 28 5 0 0 1 0 4 1414 4.8
61 ANDY SCOTT 75 12 4 6.5 0 0 0 0 2

BILLIARD BLITZ

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

11 DALE ROSSI 651 75 52 7 0 0 2 0 10 1633 4.8
19 RICK SHOTT 421 50 32 6.25 0 0 1 0 9 1542 4.5
27 DAN MARGEA 561 70 40 6.5 0 0 1 1 7 1525 4.8
34 RANDY HART 583 75 39 6.25 0 0 2 0 10 1491 4.9
35 MARIO FERREIRO 270 35 20 6 0 1 0 0 9 1515 4.5
42 LEE CHRISTOFFERSEN 511 70 28 5.75 0 1 1 0 5 1414 4.8

CUE CONCEPTS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

55 JENNIFER WHITEHORSE 302 45 19 6.5 0 0 0 0 6 1360 3.8
62 ALICIA BEAVERBONE 278 45 12 6.5 0 0 0 0 1 1344 3.4
64 SANDRA BEAVERBONE 421 70 20 6.5 0 0 0 0 3 1410 4.4
65 JAMIE STRAWBERRY 176 30 5 7 0 0 0 0 2 1396 3
71 VIOLET BEAVERBONE 178 35 8 6 0 0 0 0 2 1257 3.7
72 PAULA BEAVERBONE 127 25 5 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1367 3.3
74 SAMANTHA BEAVERBONE 280 70 4 6.5 0 0 0 0 1 1188 3.6

CUE KING FEATHERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

9 MELVIN WHITFORD 438 50 40 6.75 2 1 4 0 23 1709 4.9
15 JONATHAN MACKINAW 468 55 36 6.5 0 0 1 0 5 1554 3.9
22 LORNE MACKINAW 411 50 29 6.5 0 0 0 0 5 1539 3.5
31 CLYDE MACKINAW 516 65 35 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1455 3.9
69 MARCY GOODRUNNIG 55 10 3 6.5 0 0 0 0 2
70 JABAS WHITFORD 230 45 10 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1352 3.4
73 JESSICA GOODRUNNING 81 20 2 6.5 0 0 0 0 1

8 MALCOLM WHITFORD 135 15 11 6.5 1 0 0 0 4 1635 4.8
28 JAMIE WHITFORD 40 5 3 6.5 0 0 0 0 3
43 CARLA MAKINAW 34 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 5 1324 4.4
75 CEDRIC MAKINAW 13 5 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
Red Deer Bronze
CUE-BIES

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

20 LAVINIA STRAWBERRY 541 65 40 6 0 0 0 0 5 1519 4.8
21 GABE BIGCHILD 495 60 38 7 0 0 0 0 5 1525 4.6
29 JOHN BEAVERBONES 477 60 35 5.75 0 0 1 0 5 1502 4.8
47 THERON GOODRUNNING 322 45 16 7 0 1 0 0 3 1436 3.5
52 CHARLENE RATTLESNAKE 208 30 10 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1339 4.7
54 ROSIE LITTLEJOHN 472 70 23 5 0 0 0 0 3 1219 4.5
60 ERIC GOODRUNNING 159 25 8 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1431 3
78 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EXECUTIONERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 JAMIE KLINE 656 70 60 6.75 4 1 1 1 13 1733 4.9
5 SEAN KLEIN 633 70 56 6.75 0 0 1 0 9 1639 4.9
7 DEREK CONLEY 585 65 48 6.5 0 1 1 1 13 1606 4.9

12 JASON MASER 607 70 49 6.5 1 0 1 1 13 1559 4.9
14 CAROL KOWALD 597 70 48 6.25 0 0 0 0 6 1611 4.9
24 DANIELLE VOOYS 41 5 3 5.5 0 0 0 0 2 1457 4.9

OC SNIPERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

18 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 320 38 28 7 1 0 0 0 7 1597 4.5
23 MYRA STRAWBERRY 493 60 40 6.5 0 0 0 0 10 1555 3.7
44 HARLEY SAULTEAUX 434 60 24 6.5 0 0 1 0 7 1453 3.7
50 JASON STRAWBERRY 388 55 26 6.5 1 0 0 0 5 1510 3.7
58 JENNIFER STRAWBERRY 423 65 24 6.5 0 0 0 0 5 1350 4
59 CREEDAN SAULTEAUX 398 62 21 6.5 0 0 0 0 5 1445 3.8
68 LOGAN STRAWBERRY 28 5 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0
77 CAMERON STRAWBERRY 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 1673 3
57 BRIDGET MUSKEG 33 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 1
76 ARLEN MUSKEG 0 0 0 6.25 0 0 0 0 0 1584 4.9

SAULTEAUX NATION

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

25 DONALD SAULTEAUX 482 60 34 6.5 0 0 0 0 7 1505 3.9
37 ANDREW SAULTEAUX 529 70 34 6 0 0 0 0 7 1493 4.7
38 JIM SAULTEAUX 522 70 31 6.5 0 0 1 0 4 1463 4
41 HARRISON SAULTEAUX 444 60 28 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1462 3.8
63 DAVEY BREMNER 242 40 8 6.5 0 0 0 0 2 1365 3.2
66 CASSANDRA BEAVERBONES 232 40 11 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1339 3.3

SHARPSHOOTERS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

2 GREG WARRENER 47 5 4 6.5 0 0 0 0 4
13 WENDY BEAUDIN 640 75 52 6.25 0 0 0 0 11 1542 4.8
30 KENDALL CHAPMAN 556 70 40 6.5 0 0 0 0 6 1467 3.9
32 MICHELLE SHARPE 471 60 34 5.5 0 0 0 0 6 1478 4.6
36 DIANE GRAMLICH 577 75 40 5.25 0 0 0 0 5 1426 4.7
39 ANGELA OULTON 335 45 24 6.5 0 0 0 0 4 1552 3.3
67 TRENA CHAPMAN 112 20 6 6.5 0 0 0 0 1
53 DAN LAMOUREUX 34 5 2 6.5 0 0 0 0 1
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Team players
Red Deer Bronze
WILD SHOTS

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins Avg Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Cons
Wins

(Divn)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 WYATT LAGRELLE 47 5 4 6.5 0 0 2 0 3 1652 4.2
6 JAKE BIGCHILD 496 55 44 7 0 0 0 0 16 1681 4.9

10 JOSEPH REDCALF 306 35 25 6.75 0 0 0 0 10 1629 4.4
26 FLOYD LAGRELLE 401 50 30 7 0 0 1 0 6 1520 3.9
33 NORMAN LAGRELLE 351 45 23 5 0 0 0 0 4 1456 4.5
43 CARLA MAKINAW 364 50 25 5 0 0 0 0 5 1324 4.4
45 JAYDEN MACKINAW 432 60 28 5.5 0 0 0 0 4 1414 4.6
51 DARRELL GOODRUNNING 35 5 2 6.5 0 0 0 0 1
56 DARRYL GOODRUNNING 300 45 18 5.75 0 0 0 0 4 1429 4.6
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Bronze

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins
Custom
value

1
Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

1 WYATT LAGRELLE 47 5 4 6.5 0 0 3 2 0 1
2 GREG WARRENER 47 5 4 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 1
3 JAMIE KLINE 656 70 60 6.75 4 1 13 1 1 10
4 FRANCIS STRAWBERRY 93 10 8 6.25 0 0 5 0 0 2
5 SEAN KLEIN 633 70 56 6.75 0 0 9 1 0 14
6 JAKE BIGCHILD 496 55 44 7 0 0 16 0 0 11
7 DEREK CONLEY 585 65 48 6.5 0 1 13 1 1 17
8 MALCOLM WHITFORD 135 15 11 6.5 1 0 4 0 0 4
9 MELVIN WHITFORD 438 50 40 6.75 2 1 23 4 0 10

10 JOSEPH REDCALF 306 35 25 6.75 0 0 10 0 0 10
11 DALE ROSSI 651 75 52 7 0 0 10 2 0 23
12 JASON MASER 607 70 49 6.5 1 0 13 1 1 21
13 WENDY BEAUDIN 640 75 52 6.25 0 0 11 0 0 23
14 CAROL KOWALD 597 70 48 6.25 0 0 6 0 0 22
15 JONATHAN MACKINAW 468 55 36 6.5 0 0 5 1 0 19
16 CLEON STRAWBERRY 169 20 12 6.75 0 1 3 1 0 8
17 TRAVIS STRAWBERRY 506 60 40 6 0 0 10 1 0 20
18 TREVOR SAULTEAUX 320 38 28 7 1 0 7 0 0 10
19 RICK SHOTT 421 50 32 6.25 0 0 9 1 0 18
20 LAVINIA STRAWBERRY 541 65 40 6 0 0 5 0 0 25
21 GABE BIGCHILD 495 60 38 7 0 0 5 0 0 22
22 LORNE MACKINAW 411 50 29 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 21
23 MYRA STRAWBERRY 493 60 40 6.5 0 0 10 0 0 20
24 DANIELLE VOOYS 41 5 3 5.5 0 0 2 0 0 2
25 DONALD SAULTEAUX 482 60 34 6.5 0 0 7 0 0 26
26 FLOYD LAGRELLE 401 50 30 7 0 0 6 1 0 20
27 DAN MARGEA 561 70 40 6.5 0 0 7 1 1 30
28 JAMIE WHITFORD 40 5 3 6.5 0 0 3 0 0 2
29 JOHN BEAVERBONES 477 60 35 5.75 0 0 5 1 0 25
30 KENDALL CHAPMAN 556 70 40 6.5 0 0 6 0 0 30
31 CLYDE MACKINAW 516 65 35 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 30
32 MICHELLE SHARPE 471 60 34 5.5 0 0 6 0 0 26
33 NORMAN LAGRELLE 351 45 23 5 0 0 4 0 0 22
34 RANDY HART 583 75 39 6.25 0 0 10 2 0 36
35 MARIO FERREIRO 270 35 20 6 0 1 9 0 0 15
36 DIANE GRAMLICH 577 75 40 5.25 0 0 5 0 0 35
37 ANDREW SAULTEAUX 529 70 34 6 0 0 7 0 0 36
38 JIM SAULTEAUX 522 70 31 6.5 0 0 4 1 0 39
39 ANGELA OULTON 335 45 24 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 21
40 RYAN LITTLEJOHN 520 70 33 5 0 0 8 1 0 37
41 HARRISON SAULTEAUX 444 60 28 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 32
42 LEE CHRISTOFFERSEN 511 70 28 5.75 0 1 5 1 0 42
43 CARLA MAKINAW 398 55 27 5 0 0 5 0 0 28
44 HARLEY SAULTEAUX 434 60 24 6.5 0 0 7 1 0 36
45 JAYDEN MACKINAW 432 60 28 5.5 0 0 4 0 0 32
46 CARLOS GOODRUNNING 395 55 24 6 0 0 4 0 0 31
47 THERON GOODRUNNING 322 45 16 7 0 1 3 0 0 29
48 STEVEN MAKINAW 414 58 24 6.5 0 0 5 0 2 34
49 JULIAN STRAWBERRY 463 65 28 5 0 0 4 1 0 37
50 JASON STRAWBERRY 388 55 26 6.5 1 0 5 0 0 29
51 DARRELL GOODRUNNING 35 5 2 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 3
52 CHARLENE RATTLESNAKE 208 30 10 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 20
53 DAN LAMOUREUX 34 5 2 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 3
54 ROSIE LITTLEJOHN 472 70 23 5 0 0 3 0 0 47
55 JENNIFER WHITEHORSE 302 45 19 6.5 0 0 6 0 0 26
56 DARRYL GOODRUNNING 300 45 18 5.75 0 0 4 0 0 27
57 BRIDGET MUSKEG 33 5 1 7 0 0 1 0 0 4
58 JENNIFER STRAWBERRY 423 65 24 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 41
59 CREEDAN SAULTEAUX 398 62 21 6.5 0 0 5 0 0 41
60 ERIC GOODRUNNING 159 25 8 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 17
61 ANDY SCOTT 75 12 4 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 8
62 ALICIA BEAVERBONE 278 45 12 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 33
63 DAVEY BREMNER 242 40 8 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 32
64 SANDRA BEAVERBONE 421 70 20 6.5 0 0 3 0 0 50
65 JAMIE STRAWBERRY 176 30 5 7 0 0 2 0 0 25
66 CASSANDRA BEAVERBONES 232 40 11 6.5 0 0 4 0 0 29
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Player standings (Regular only)
Red Deer Bronze

Rnk Players Pts+ Gms Wins
Custom
value

1
Ero+ TR

Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0
Wins
(no

ERO)

8 on
break Loss

67 TRENA CHAPMAN 112 20 6 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 14
68 LOGAN STRAWBERRY 28 5 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 5
69 MARCY GOODRUNNIG 55 10 3 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 7
70 JABAS WHITFORD 230 45 10 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 35
71 VIOLET BEAVERBONE 178 35 8 6 0 0 2 0 0 27
72 PAULA BEAVERBONE 127 25 5 6.5 0 0 2 0 0 20
73 JESSICA GOODRUNNING 81 20 2 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 18
74 SAMANTHA BEAVERBONE 280 70 4 6.5 0 0 1 0 0 66
75 CEDRIC MAKINAW 13 5 0 6.5 0 0 0 0 0 5
76 ARLEN MUSKEG 0 0 0 6.25 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 CAMERON STRAWBERRY 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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